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Exhibitor 

Layout

Exhibitor Booth Number

Company Type

2025 Booth

Code

Advanced Composites Platinum 14

Formosa Plastics Platinum 12

Alok Masterbatches Gold 43

Amfine Chemical Gold 35

Asahi Kasei Plastics Gold 4Asahi Kasei Thermoplastic

Elastomer Div Gold 5

Audia_Washington Penn Gold 26

Avient Corporation Gold 33

Borealis Gold  (Tote Bags) 17

Braskem Gold 10

Cimbar Performance Minerals Gold 6

Cupron Performance Additives Gold 31

Dow Gold No Booth

ExxonMobil Gold 19

Geon Performance Solutions Gold 44

HB Fuller Gold 27

Inteva Products Gold 38

Kingfa Sci. & Tech.(USA), Inc Gold 29

LyondellBasell

Gold - Outside Back

Cover Event Recordings 8

MRC Polymers Gold 34

Magris Talc Gold 20

Mid Michigan Plastics Gold 15

Mitsubishi Chemical Group Gold 11

Omya Performance Polymers Gold 7

Polykemi Group Gold 16

PRET Advanced Materials Gold 48

Sirmax North America, Inc

Gold AM Monday

Break 13

Sumika Polymers Gold 21

Company Type

2025 Booth

Code

Americhem Exhibitor 24

Applus DatapointLabs Exhibitor 28

Arctic Minerals Exhibitor 53

BYK Exhibitor 18

Chemyork Inc Exhibitor 36

Dhake Industries Exhibitor 39

Elastron Exhibitor 30

Eneos Materials Corporation Exhibitor 32

Entec Polymers Exhibitor 22

Highland Plastics Exhibitor 45

IMI Fabi LLC Exhibitor 47

Kal-Polymer Exhibitor 25

KRAIBURG-TPE Exhibitor 49

LabsCubed Exhibitor 37

Mytex Polymers Exhibitor 9

NOF America Corporation Exhibitor 50

Prism Worldwide Exhibitor 51

Sabo International Americas Inc Exhibitor 54

Struktol Company of America Exhibitor 41

Tandem Recycling/Post Plastics Exhibitor 23

Techno-UMG Exhibitor 52

Ultra-Poly Corporation Exhibitor 38

United Paint & Chemical Corp. Exhibitor 35

Vartega Exhibitor 37

VINTECH Exhibitor 3

Spartan Polymer Lanyard Sponsor N/A

M Holland Notebook;Pen& Pencil N/A

SPE Automotive Division Sponsor 2

SPE Detroit Host Sponsor 1
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Advanced Composites Platinum 14
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Audia_Washington Penn Gold 26

Avient Corporation Gold 33
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Dow Gold No Booth
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Entec Polymers Exhibitor 22

ExxonMobil Gold 19
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HB Fuller Gold 27

Highland Plastics Exhibitor 45
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Company Type

2025 Booth 

Code

Inteva Products Gold 38

Kal-Polymer Exhibitor 25

Kingfa Sci. & Tech.(USA), Inc Gold 29

KRAIBURG-TPE Exhibitor 49

LabsCubed Exhibitor 37

LyondellBasell

Gold - Outside Back 

Cover Event Recordings 8

M Holland Notebook;Pen& Pencil N/A

Magris Talc Gold 20

Mid Michigan Plastics Gold 15

Mitsubishi Chemical Group Gold 11

MRC Polymers Gold 34

Mytex Polymers Exhibitor 9

NOF America Corporation Exhibitor 50

Omya Performance Polymers Gold 7

Polykemi Group Gold 16

PRET Advanced Materials Gold 48

Prism Worldwide Exhibitor 51

Sabo International Americas Inc Exhibitor 54

Sirmax North America, Inc

Gold  AM Monday 

Break 13

Spartan Polymer Lanyard Sponsor N/A

SPE Automotive Division Sponsor 2

SPE Detroit Host Sponsor 1

Struktol Company of America Exhibitor 41

Sumika Polymers Gold 21

Tandem Recycling/Post Plastics Exhibitor 23

Techno-UMG Exhibitor 52

Ultra-Poly Corporation Exhibitor 38

United Paint & Chemical Corp. Exhibitor 35

Vartega Exhibitor 37

VINTECH Exhibitor 3
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Exhibitor Booth Number

Company Type

2025 Booth

Code

SPE Detroit Host Sponsor 1

SPE Automotive Division Sponsor 2

VINTECH Exhibitor 3

Asahi Kasei Plastics Gold 4Asahi Kasei Thermoplastic

Elastomer Div Gold 5
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Gold - Outside Back

Cover Event Recordings 8

Mytex Polymers Exhibitor 9
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Mitsubishi Chemical Group Gold 11

Formosa Plastics Platinum 12

Sirmax North America, Inc

Gold  AM Monday

Break 13

Advanced Composites Platinum 14

Mid Michigan Plastics Gold 15

Polykemi Group Gold 16

Borealis Gold  (Tote Bags) 17

BYK Exhibitor 18

ExxonMobil Gold 19

Magris Talc Gold 20

Sumika Polymers Gold 21

Entec Polymers Exhibitor 22

Tandem Recycling/Post Plastics Exhibitor 23
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Kal-Polymer Exhibitor 25

Audia_Washington Penn Gold 26

HB Fuller Gold 27

Applus DatapointLabs Exhibitor 28

Kingfa Sci. & Tech.(USA), Inc Gold 29

Company Type

2025 Booth

Code

Elastron Exhibitor 30

Cupron Performance Additives Gold 31

Eneos Materials Corporation Exhibitor 32

Avient Corporation Gold 33

MRC Polymers Gold 34

Amfine Chemical Gold 35

United Paint & Chemical Corp. Exhibitor 35

Chemyork Inc Exhibitor 36

LabsCubed Exhibitor 37

Vartega Exhibitor 37

Inteva Products Gold 38

Ultra-Poly Corporation Exhibitor 38

Dhake Industries Exhibitor 39

Struktol Company of America Exhibitor 41

Alok Masterbatches Gold 43

Geon Performance Solutions Gold 44

Highland Plastics Exhibitor 45

IMI Fabi LLC Exhibitor 47

PRET Advanced Materials Gold 48

KRAIBURG-TPE Exhibitor 49

NOF America Corporation Exhibitor 50

Prism Worldwide Exhibitor 51

Techno-UMG Exhibitor 52

Arctic Minerals Exhibitor 53

Sabo International Americas Inc Exhibitor 54

M Holland Notebook;Pen& Pencil N/A

Spartan Polymer Lanyard Sponsor N/A

Dow Gold No Booth
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